Position

Department Applications
Analyst IV

Department Applications
Analyst IV

Department Info Systems
Analyst IV

Department Information
Systems Manager

Department Info Systems
Analyst Il

Department Applications
Analyst IV

Department Info Systems
Analyst Il

Department Applications
Analyst IV

Department Info Systems
Analyst IV

Department Info Systems Spec
II

Department Info Systems Spec
I

Department Info Systems Spec
I

Department Info Systems Spec
Il

Business Analyst Il

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nrs-Inpat

Department Info Systems Spec
I

Department Info Systems Spec
Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Total Wages

$154,442

$149,165

$145,626

$143,565

$139,344

$136,852

$133,450

$83,092

$76,279

$74,956

$74,378

$72,180

$69,871

$63,640

$62,158

$55,171

$53,465

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$83,417

$72,148

$59,120

$58,821

$78,021

$71,947

$66,432

$48,322

$20,528

$35,471

$37,738

$29,038

$32,998

$30,837

$16,928

$0

$4,139



Business Analyst Il

Department Info Systems Spec
I

Department Info Systems Spec
Il

Department Info Systems Spec
I

Department Info Systems Spec
Il

Department Info Systems Spec
Il

Department Info Systems Spec
Il

Department Info Systems Spec
I

Department Info Systems Spec
Il

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

Hospital Data
Processing

$51,997

$35,671

$26,646

$24,603

$16,023

$11,068

$10,534

$3,743

$2,079

$26,977

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



