Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$154,442	\$83,417
Department Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$149,165	\$72,148
Department Info Systems Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$145,626	\$59,120
Department Information Systems Manager		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$143,565	\$58,821
Department Info Systems Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$139,344	\$78,021
Department Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$136,852	\$71,947
Department Info Systems Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$133,450	\$66,432
Department Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$83,092	\$48,322
Department Info Systems Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$76,279	\$20,528
Department Info Systems Spec III		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$74,956	\$35,471
Department Info Systems Spec III		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$74,378	\$37,738
Department Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$72,180	\$29,038
Department Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$69,871	\$32,998
Business Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$63,640	\$30,837
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nrs-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$62,158	\$16,928
Department Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$55,171	\$0
Department Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$53,465	\$4,139

Business Analyst II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$51,997	\$26,977
Department Info Systems Spec	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$35,671	\$0
Department Info Systems Spec	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$26,646	\$0
Department Info Systems Spec	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$24,603	\$0
Department Info Systems Spec	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$16,023	\$0
Department Info Systems Spec	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$11,068	\$0
Department Info Systems Spec	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$10,534	\$0
Department Info Systems Spec	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$3,743	\$0
Department Info Systems Spec	San Joaquin County	Hospital Data Processing	\$2,079	\$0